
Pos 

 

LO206 Jr2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

3 

52 

82 

24 

19 

23x 

22 

14 

Name 

Cole Schroeder 

Tyler Ruth 

Hallie Schroeder 

Cole Hamel 

TJ Young 

Gunnar Ray 

Parker Carroll 

Clara Hill 

Class 

LO206 Jr2 

LO206 Jr2 

LO206 Jr2 

LO206 Jr2 

LO206 Jr2 

LO206 Jr2 

LO206 Jr2 

LO206 Jr2 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

0.093 

4.439 

7.898 

8.037 

23.099 

25.876 

37.233 

Total Tm 

6:49.866 

6:49.959 

6:54.305 

6:57.764 

6:57.903 

7:12.965 

7:15.742 

7:27.099 

Best Tm 

50.596 

50.591 

51.268 

51.302 

51.383 

53.344 

51.746 

53.124 

Sponsor Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/23/2019 9:16:36 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring megan 

Race Director James 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

0.093 

Avg. Speed 

49.187 

Best Lap Tm 

50.591 

Best Speed 

49.811 

Best Lap by 

52 - Tyler Ruth 

 

Summer Race #6 

JR2 

Main 

Race (8 Laps) started at 21:40:19 

CCW 2 Straights 0.700 miles 

6/22/2019 20:57 


